Position

Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fallbrook Union High
Fallbrook Union High
Fallbrook Union High
Fallbrook Union High
Fallbrook Union High
Fallbrook Union High
Fallbrook Union High
Fallbrook Union High

Department

9.5 Para IV
9.5 Para IV
9.5 Para IV
9.5 Para IV
9.5 Para IV
9.5 Para IV
9.5 Para IV
9.5 Para IV

Total Wages

$33,373
$30,491
$28,904
$28,303
$21,392
$19,622
$17,188
$15,032

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$15,216
$13,433

$4,429
$14,093
$1,506
$2,281
$2,141
$1,746



