Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructional Aide		Fallbrook Union High	9.5 Para IV	\$33,373	\$15,216
Instructional Aide		Fallbrook Union High	9.5 Para IV	\$30,491	\$13,433
Instructional Aide		Fallbrook Union High	9.5 Para IV	\$28,904	\$4,429
Instructional Aide		Fallbrook Union High	9.5 Para IV	\$28,303	\$14,093
Instructional Aide		Fallbrook Union High	9.5 Para IV	\$21,392	\$1,506
Instructional Aide		Fallbrook Union High	9.5 Para IV	\$19,622	\$2,281
Instructional Aide		Fallbrook Union High	9.5 Para IV	\$17,188	\$2,141
Instructional Aide		Fallbrook Union High	9.5 Para IV	\$15,032	\$1,746